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premium frozen foods

Begro Macedoine with yellow turnip

Product Images

Short Description

This mixture consists of Carrots, White turnips, Yellow turnip and Peas.



Additional Information

Type of vegetables
Brand

Ingredients

Fat

Carbohydrate
Protein

Saturated fats
Fibre

Sugars

Salt

Kilocalories
Energy

Storage refrigerator
Storage -6°C *
Storage -12°C **

Storage -18°C ***

Logistical information

Product Options

Mixed vegetables

Begro

Carrots, White turnips, Yellow turnip, Peas
0.1gr

6 gr

1.9¢gr

0gr

3.5¢r

3.6gr

0.09 gr

40 kcal

166 kJ

24 Hours

2 Days

2 Weeks

See expiration date (Do not refreeze after thawing)

Please first select the desired variant to view detailed
delivery information.

Variant (dif_axis):

1x 10 kg - Ind (100x120) - 20012855

10 x 1 kg - Ind (100x120) - 20001561



