



Begro Macedoine with yellow turnip

Product Images

Short Description

This mixture consists of Carrots, White turnips, Yellow turnip and Peas.

Additional Information

Type of vegetables	Mixed vegetables
Brand	Begro
Ingredients	Carrots, White turnips, Yellow turnip, Peas
Fat	0.1 gr
Carbohydrate	6 gr
Protein	1.9 gr
Saturated fats	0 gr
Fibre	3.5 gr
Sugars	3.6 gr
Salt	0.09 gr
Kilocalories	40 kcal
Energy	166 kJ
Storage refrigerator	24 Hours
Storage -6°C *	2 Days
Storage -12°C **	2 Weeks
Storage -18°C ***	See expiration date (Do not refreeze after thawing)
Logistical information	Please first select the desired variant to view detailed delivery information.

Product Options

Variant (dif_axis):	1 x 10 kg - Ind (100x120) - 20012855
	10 x 1 kg - Ind (100x120) - 20001561